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WORLD MASTERS
Flm GWANGJU2019. | CHAMPIONSHIPS
4x50m Freestyle Women
Results
POS RELAY FED CATEG FINAL

AGE GROUP 280-319

1 SPENCER SWIM TEAM B GBR 280-319 3548  1:17.78  1:59.83 2:35.12
TUNNICLIFFE Kathleen W 1952 35.48 35.48 HOWARD-JONES Jean W 1943  1:17.78 42.30
FORD Diane Maureen W 1943  1:59.83 42.05 ISEPPI Esther W 1958  2:35.12 35.29

2 BRASIL MASTERS A BRA 280-319 41.86  1:4550  2:28.48 3:02.68
ROSAS Yara W 1949 41.86 41.86 COSENZA Bianca W 1949  1:4550 1:03.64
FREITAS HERILENE Herilen W 1942  2:28.48 42.98 LOCATELLI Lys W 1955  3:02.68 34.20

3 CHEONG EO RAM C KOR 280-319 48.25  1:4945  2:47.77 3:26.22
PARK Sung Sook W 1948 48.25 48.25 JO Eunyoung W 1938 1:49.45 1:01.20
KIM Eun Sook W 1942 2:47.77 58.32 LEE Eunsook W 1967 3:26.22 38.45

4 CHEONG EO RAM A KOR 280-319 47.26  1:48.61  2:37.90 3:32.34
LEE Ok Ja W 1950 47.26 47.26 PARK Hea Joon W 1946  1:48.61 1:01.35
HWANG Yong Kum W 1952  2:37.90 49.29 HA Keum Boon W 1947  3:32.34 54.44

AGE GROUP 240-279

1 PERU MASTER - SWIM A PER 240-279 31.44  1:08.72  1:42.37 2:11.55
PARKS Moira W 1959 31.44 31.44 DAVIS Aida W 1948  1:08.72 37.28
CAILLAUX Caroll W 1957  1:42.37 33.65 CROUSSE Sandra W 1966  2:11.55 29.18

2 CLAREMONT MASTERS A AUS 240-279 31.92  1:05.47  1:41.06 2:14.56
TAIT Brigid W 1959 31.92 31.92 SWIRE-THOMPSON Susan W 1954  1:05.47 33.55
ANTHONY Claire W 1957 1:41.06 35.59 PARSONS Eleanor W 1955  2:14.56 33.50

3 SG NEUKOLLN BERLIN A GER 240-279 35,52 1:1290  1:49.19 2:22.40
TIETZ Susanne W 1971 35.52 35.52 MERTEN Brigitte W 1946  1:12.90 37.38
STUBERT Ruth W 1949  1:49.19 36.29 KUNKEL Andrea W 1966  2:22.40 33.21

4 MEISTERUJUMISE U-KLUBI B EST 240-279 3471 1:16.22 1:57.18 2:29.81
KULLA Kaia W 1961 34.71 34.71 BRAKMANN Tiia W 1955  1:16.22 41,51
LILIENTHAL Eha W 1946  1:57.18 40.96 VANTSI Merle W 1965  2:29.81 32.63

5 ACUACOL VALLEB COL 240-279 31.00 1:09.00 1:53.84 2:30.21
GOMEZ Juliana W 1978 31.00 31.00 QUINTERO Myriam W 1949  1:09.00 38.00
QUINTERO DE GOMEZ Gladys W 1949  1:53.84 44.84 OLANO DE ABUCHAIBE Virgi W 1953  2:30.21 36.37

6 CHEONG EO RAM A KOR 240-279 40.46 1:17.59 1:58.13 2:35.57
PARK Young Ok W 1954 40.46 40.46 SUNG Nansook W 1960  1:17.59 37.13
OH Yoongok W 1959  1:58.13 40.54 LEE Mi Kyung W 1962  2:35.57 37.44

7 CHEONG EO RAM D KOR 240-279 4321  1:25.80  2:10.90 2:54.35
CHOI Soojung W 1957 43.21 43.21 KIM Kyunghee W 1959 1:25.80 42.59
YU Byung Im W 1954 2:10.90 45.10 PARK Sukie W 1954 2:54.35 43.45

AGE GROUP 200-239

1 CAPE TOWN MSC B RSA 200-239 3288 1:02.92 1:33.56 2:01.94
KRUGER Sanderina W 1949 32.88 32.88 NURSE Kathryn W 1979  1:02.92 30.04
ENGELA Norelle W 1972  1:33.56 30.64 CADIZ Perry W 1976  2:01.94 28.38

2 GOLD RUSH B JPN 200-239 29.53 1:03.11 1:34.26 2:04.83
SHIRATA Nahomi W 1976 29.53 29.53 MIYAZONO Tomomi W 1967  1:03.11 33.58
SAITO Chihiro W 1964  1:34.26 31.15 OZAWA Yukiko W 1967  2:04.83 30.57

3 TOROKBALINTI SENIOR A HUN 200-239 31.05 1:0513 1:36.19 2:05.89
B SZUCS Dora W 1975 31.05 31.05 BARANYI Judit W 1954  1:05.13 34.08
HEGEDUS Agnes W 1967 1:36.19 31.06 CSIKANY Csilla W 1968 2:05.89 29.70

4 YENISEI D RUS 200-239 32.17  1:09.10 1:45.65 2:20.18
MITROFANOVA luliia W 1974 32.17 32.17 CHUPROVA Nadezhda W 1961  1:09.10 36.93
NOVOSELTCEVA Liudmila W 1964  1:45.65 36.55 ANOSHINA Irina W 1965  2:20.18 34.53

5 AER LINGUS MASTERS SC A IRL 200-239 29.03  1:04.02 1:40.68 2:24.04
REID Charlotte W 1979 29.03 29.03 REILLY Patricia W 1960  1:04.02 34.99
WALKER Blan W 1963  1:40.68 36.66 THOMPSON Geraldine W 1962  2:24.04 43.36

6 SWIMON C KOR 200-239 39.39 1:16.36  1:51.80 2:27.33
CHO Eunsim W 1960 39.39 39.39 LEE Hyun W 1974  1:16.36 36.97
LEE Kyung Pun W 1969  1:51.80 35.44 KIM Yeongmi W 1973  2:27.33 35.53

7 CHEONG EORAMC KOR 200-239 37.93  1:13.98  1:51.90 2:29.83
KIM Miae W 1969 37.93 37.93 LEE Dongsoon W 1964  1:13.98 36.05
LEE Injoo W 1969  1:51.90 37.92 RYU Kyung A W 1970  2:29.83 37.93

8 CHEONG EO RAM E KOR 200-239 35.11  1:14.06 1:52.35 2:32.42
LIM Hi Ju W 1975 35.11 35.11 YUNE Jung-June W 1966 1:14.06 38.95
WON Hyesung W 1968  1:52.35 38.29 HONG Hyun Sil W 1966  2:32.42 40.07
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AGE GROUP 160-199

29.26
32.24

28.91
30.40

31.76
30.73

31.18
30.45

32.44
32.03

35.58
31.46

35.53
36.17

33.17
33.74

36.95
34.77

45.85
31.34

CIANTELLINI Lorenza
ROVETTA Greta

THOMS Antje
ZIEGLER Ina

FOO Sharmin
LUTZ Jill Elizabeth

KIM Hyung Sin
NAM Eunkyung

SHIN Minkyung
CHOI Jung Hyun

SONG Tea Suk
YOON Nara

PASQUER Delphine
FOUILLET Margot

LIU Chu-Mei
LIN Yun-Chien

KIM Mi Kyung
PARK Wooyeon

YEUNG Hiu Wa
AU IEONG Sin leng

AGE GROUP 120-159

28.70
27.67

28.99
29.39

32.04
33.30

31.45
33.67

32.98
32.55

34.29
33.56

36.55
37.88

32.63
39.07

JUNKRAJANG Natthanan
SANTADVATANA Rutai

YAMAGUCHI Mika
TAM Alison Mai Ling

YAMANAKA Moe
YAMAMOTO Masako

SEKIKAWA Akiko
HIGUCH]I Hitomi

JUNG Hyunjoo
LEE Miniji

BYON Kijong
KIM Minji

BAE Mi Hui
OH Yuniji

LEE Mihyun
KO Eunjoo

SUl Jingjing
LI Jie

AGE GROUP 100-119

RELAY FED CATEG
NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA A ITA 160-199
DEPONTI Daniela W 1965 29.26
ALESSANDRINI Raffaela W 1965 1:32.66
BERLINER TSC A GER 160-199
GROSCH Maike W 1984 28.91
RIBBE Miryam W 1977 1:34.84
SINGAPORE SWIMMING CLUB SGP 160-199
YEO Freda W 1974 31.76
THAM Christina Tham W 1969 1:37.89
CHEONG EO RAM B KOR 160-199
SONG Jisun W 1984 31.18
SHIN Kyung Won W 1982 1:37.57
SEC_DOLPHINS B KOR 160-199
YEO Keumsun W 1976 32.44
KIM Hyun Ok W 1976 1:38.35
SWIMON G KOR 160-199
JIN Ju W 1967 35.58
KIM Sooyoung W 1978 1:40.53
LE MANS CLUB NAGEURS A FRA 160-199
ZIMNY Sylvie W 1967 35.53
MORVAN Pauline W 1981 1:45.92
CHINESE TAIPEI MASTER E TPE 160-199
TANG Hsueh-Li W 1974 33.17
CHEN Chia-Ling W 1973 1:45.79
BITGOUL SWIMMING CLUB A KOR 160-199
PARK Hye Jeong W 1970 36.95
KIM Jihyun W 1976 1:47.71
KAPOK SWIMMING OF MACAO MAC 160-199
SAM Choi Lin W 1948 45.85
FONG Man Wai W 1988 1:56.65
THAILAND MASTER C THA 120-159
TONPONGSATHORN Thida W 1984 28.70
KITTIYA Patarawadee W 1994 1:22.79
FASTLANE SWIMMING E HKG 120-159
EICHELBERGER Melissa W 1983 28.99
CHAN Wing Suet Sandy W 1986 1:28.01
H20 A JPN 120-159
KINNO Asami W 1984 32.04
SHIRAI Motomi W 1981 1:35.83
KONAMI SHINSAIBASHI A JPN 120-159
NAKATANI Takana W 1991 31.45
YANA Momoko W 1989 1:37.63
SWIMON A KOR 120-159
KIM Bomi W 1993 32.98
NOH Young Eun W 1991 1:38.61
CHEONG EO RAM B KOR 120-159
SHIM Ahreum W 1984 34.29
LEE Chunhee w 1977 1:41.60
BITGOUL SWIMMING CLUB C KOR 120-159
CHOI Jihyun W 1982 36.55
HAN Suni W 1981 1:49.77
SWIMPLIM D KOR 120-159
Y1 Chaehyeon W 1993 32.63
RYU Moon Jung W 1978 1:51.96
NOT CLASSIFIED
SHANGHAI POESIDON A CHN 120-159
JIANG Wenjing W 1989
PANG Jiaying W 1985
SG RUHR A GER 100-119
SCHARF Carina W 1990 29.33
KRYSIAK Olga W 1991 1:28.09
TPSK 1925 E.V. A GER 100-119
ZIMMERMANN Laura W 1993 28.05
WIESCHALLA Kerstin W 1988 1:28.61
ROYAL AIR FORCE C GBR 100-119
MACKAY Nicola W 1989 29.32
ELLIS Lindsay W 1991 1:30.18
CHEONG EO RAM C KOR 100-119
NOH Hwayeon W 1991 29.71
KIM Sumi W 1992 1:33.76

29.33
29.45

28.05
30.38

29.32
30.78

29.71
31.09

HERMELER Judith
KAUFMANN Lara

NOBIS Nadia
NUYEN Katharina

HEYWOOD Sabina
TROTTER Sophie

LEE Jihye
PARK Minseo

29.26

28.91

31.76

31.18

32.44

35.58

35.53

33.17

36.95

45.85

28.70

28.99

32.04

31.45

32.98

34.29

36.55

32.63

29.33

28.05

29.32

29.71
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1:00.42
W 1979
W 1985

1:04.44
W 1960
W 1966

1:.07.16
W 1979
W 1968

1:07.12
W 1971
W 1979

1:06.32
W 1987
W 1977

1:09.07
W 1979
W 1988

1:09.75
W 1970
W 1993

1:12.05
W 1965
W 1984

1:12.94
W 1969
W 1973

1:25.31
W 1963
W 1989

1:32.66
1:00.42
2:01.91

1:34.84
1:04.44
2:04.78

1:37.89
1:07.16
2:07.48

1:37.57
1:07.12
2:08.24

1:38.35
1:06.32
2:11.35

1:40.53
1:09.07
2:11.59

1:45.92
1:09.75
2:17.49

1:45.79
1:12.05
2:19.06

1:47.71
1:12.94
2:23.26

1:56.65
1:25.31
2:30.89

1:22.79
55.12
1:51.03
1:28.01
58.62
1:57.62
1:35.83
1:02.53
2:06.17
1:37.63
1:03.96
2:08.66
1:38.61
1:06.06
2:11.11
1:41.60
1:08.04
2:14.12
1:49.77
1:11.89
2:20.30
1:51.96
1:12.89
2:22.41

1:28.09
58.64
1:55.62
1:28.61
58.23
1:55.67
1:30.18
59.40
1:58.89
1:33.76
1:02.67
2:03.93

FINAL

2:01.91
31.16
29.25
2:04.78
35.53
29.94
2:07.48
35.40
29.59
2:08.24
35.94
30.67
2:11.35
33.88
33.00
2:11.59
33.49
31.06
2:17.49
34.22
31.57
2:19.06
38.88
33.27
2:23.26
35.99
35.55
2:30.89
39.46
34.24

1:51.08
26.42
28.24
1:57.62
29.63
29.61
2:06.17
30.49
30.34
2:08.66
32.51
31.03
2:11.11
33.08
32.50
2:14.12
33.75
32.52
2:20.30
35.34
30.53
2:22.41
40.26
30.45

DNS

1:55.62
29.31
27.53
1:55.67
30.18
27.06
1:58.89
30.08
28.71
2:03.93
32.96
30.17
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POS RELAY FED CATEG FINAL

5 SWIMON D KOR 100-119 3497 1:09.22 1:43.34 2:17.44
KIM Dan Bee W 1988 34.97 34.97 KIM Sun Jin W 1989 1:09.22 34.25
YANG Seunghee W 1988  1:43.34 34.12 RA Hyun Ah W 1993  2:17.44 34.10
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